
Santa Rosa City High School District
211 Ridgway Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 890-3800 | Fax: (707) 890-3780
www.srcschools.org 
See also: Santa Rosa City Elementary School District

Anna Trunnell Superintendent atrunnell@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80101

Tammy Affonso Substitute Services Tech taffonso@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80609

Lizbeth Angeles Hernandez Senior Secretary IT langeleshernandez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x74101

Lisa August ASSOCSUPCBO laugust@srcs.k12.ca.us 
Emanuele Bardelli Exec Dir Info&Eval ebardelli@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Maia Barnhart Accounting Tech II mbarnhart@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80214

Emi Beck Office Manager ebeck@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3910 x78101

Adrian Bica Executive Director Technology abica@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80501

Daniel Bigelow Translation Supervisor SFP dbigelow@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80426

Edward Burke Director CNS eburke@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80705

LaDonna Bush Senior Secretary Purchasing lbush@srcs.k12.ca.us 
890-3800 x80224

Debi Cardozo Director CTE dcardozo@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80310

Patricia Caris HR Tech pcaris@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80607

Roderick Castro Assistant Superintendent Educational Services rcastro@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80301

Eugenia Chaparro Sanchez Office Manager echaparrosanchez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
890-3825 x59101

Lorrie Clarke Program Manager Special Services lclarke@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80935

Patricia Cons-Fujii Sr. Secretary Special Services pconsfujii@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80807

Paola Contreras Gonzalez Administrative Secretary Ed Services pcontreras@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80301

Kelley Cook Director of Purchasing kcook@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80223

Paula Cox Senior Secretary pcox@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Stacy Desideri Director SAFE sdesideri@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x51101

Cynthia Deuel Administrative Secretary Ed Services cdeuel@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80302

Joel Dontos Executive Director Fiscal Services jdontos@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80210

Salvador Espinosa Production Chef sespinosa@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Robin Felberg HR Tech I
rfelberg@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80606

Betty Garcia HR Tech egarcia@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80608

Beatrice Gonzales Senior Secretary IT bgonzales@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80501

Cathy Gotfrid Project Manager Facilities cgotfrid@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Alisa Haley Director Teaching & Learning ahaley@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80317
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David Harden Maintenance & Transportation Manager dharden@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80244

Laura Hendrickson Principal lhendrickson@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3885 x32101

Daisy Hernandez Hernandez Senior Secretary CNS dhernandez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80701

Simona Hoyos Admin Asst Confidential shoyos@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Jon Jones COVID Coordinator jtjones@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80329

Patricia Law Coordinator plaw@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Vicka Llamas Director Ed Services ellamas@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80328

Eric Lofchie Mental Health Clinical Supervisor elofchie@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80941

Emilia Lopez Mendoza Human Resources Technician III elopezmendoza@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Melanie Martin Confidential Administrative Assistant Business Services mmartin@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80201

Samuel Martinez Director Educational Services smartinez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80311

Erin McCarthy Payroll Tech Classifed A-L EMcCarthy@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80220

Helen Miller District Accountant hmiller@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80211

Stephen Mizera Executive Director Special Services smizera@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80301

Kaye Moore HR Tech I kmoore@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80611

Erik Oden Director M&O eoden@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80231

Tamra Oser HR Tech I TOser@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80612

Mary Pappas Child Care Supervisor mpappas@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80430

Aleta Perales Dist Assessment Data Spec aperales@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Kateland Pinella COVID-19 Coordinator kpinella@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x33246

Janel Plack Principal Lewis Early Learning Academy jplack@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3825 x59105

Kathy Putnam Payroll Tech Certificated K-Z kputnam@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80219

Schools
Comstock (Hilliard) Middle School (7-8) 
2750 West Steele Lane, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
(707) 890-3885 | Fax: (707) 528-5480
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2239

Allegra-Anne Buschman Assisrtant Principal abuschman@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3865 x34102

Renee Clay Administrative Assistant rclay@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3885 x32101

Cristina Perea Kaplan Middle School Asst. Principal cpereakaplan@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 528-5157

Elsie Allen High School (9-12) 
599 Bellevue Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 890-3810 | Fax: (707) 528-5023
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2243
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Gabriel Albavera Principal
GAlbavera@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3810 x53101

Casey Cunningham Assistant Principal ccunningham@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3810

Kathryn Hayes School Secretary khayes@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3810 x53105

Erika Raffo Vice Principal eraffo@srcs.k12.ca.us 
890-3810 x53102

Maria Carrillo High School (9-12) 
6975 Montecito Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95409
(707) 890-3820 | Fax: (707) 528-5789
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2244

Monique Luke Principal mluke@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3820 x50102

Lindsey Apkarian HS Asst. Principal lapkarian@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Lisa Greenstein School Secretary lgreenstein@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3820 x54101

Amy Wiese Vice Principal awiese@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3820 x54102

Montgomery High School (9-12) 
1250 Hahman Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 890-3830 | Fax: (707) 890-3830
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2245

Veronica Aguiar High School Secretary vaguiar@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3830 x50101

Tyler Ahlborn Assistant Principal tahlborn@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3830 x50104

John Ortiz Vice Principal jaortiz@srcs.k12.ca.us 
890-3830 x50102

April Santos Assistant Principal asantos@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3830

Piner High School (9-12) 
1700 Fulton Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
(707) 890-3840 | Fax: (707) 528-5246
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2246

Andrea Correia Principal acorreia@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3840 x51102

Kathleen Bassini School Secretary kbassini@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3840 x51101

John Kennedy Vice Principal jdkennedy@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3840 x51104

Valery Molina Senior High Tech II vmolina@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Guadalupe Perez-Cook Assistant Principal gperez-cook@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3940

Norma Vasquez Assistant Principal nvasquez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3850 x52106

Ridgway High School (9-12, Continuation) 
325 Ridgway Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 890-3770 | Fax: (707) 890-3773
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2248

Lucero Garcia Martinez Administrative Assisatant lgarciamartinez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3770 x60101
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Donna Garibaldi Continuation HS Principal dgaribaldi@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Rincon Valley Middle School (7-8) 
4650 Badger Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95409
(707) 890-3870 | Fax: (707) 890-3874
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2241

Amy Schlueter Principal aschlueter@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3870 x33105

Jill Finnerty Middle School Asst. Principal jfinnerty@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Tammi Leggins Administrative Assistant tleggins@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3870 x33101

Sara Stathatos TeacherMiddle School slstathatos@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Santa Rosa High School (9-12) 
1235 Mendocino Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 890-3850 | Fax: (707) 528-5724
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2247

Alexandra Dido Assistant Principal adido@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3850

Valerie Jordan Vice Principal vjordan@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3850

Deby Marvel Administrative Assistant HS dmarvel@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3850 x52101

Isaac Murillo Estrada Assistant Principal iestrada@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3850

Ed Weber Assistant Principal eweber@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3850

Santa Rosa Middle School (7-8) 
500 E Street, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
(707) 890-3865 | Fax: (707) 890-3868
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2242

Sarah O'Connor Principal soconnor@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3865

Brooke Wilcox Administrative Assistant bwilcox@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3865 x34101

Slater (Herbert) Middle School (7-8) 
3500 Sonoma Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 890-3880 | Fax: (707) 528-5733
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2238

Marlen Ceballos Administrative Assistant MS mceballos@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3880 x31101

Ryan Partika Middle School Principal rpartika@srcs.k12.ca.us 
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